
VD1

VU3

VU7

VU8
VU2

VU1

VU11

VU10

VO6

VU5

VU21

VU13

VU15

VU16

VU17

VU18

VU19

VU20

Z17

Z14

Z15

VT4

VU4

VU17

VU9

VU12

VU14

VU22

VU23

NovÆ VØska

�elezný vrch

Michalov

Výspa

U VØsky

KÆní les

–
e
rn

ý p
o
to

k

–erný potok

D
ø
ln

í 
p
o
t
o
k

StarØ Mìsto

Za nÆdra�ím

Na rezervÆch

Jankov

Druhý kopec

Jazyk

VÆclavovský les

VÆclavovský les

Komora

Hunský vrch

U prachÆrny

U rozhledny

–erný potok

B
uk

o
vý p

o
to

k

VD2

VT1

VT2

VT3

VT1

VT1

VT1

VT1

VT1

VT1

VT1

VT1

VT1

VT1

VT1

VT1

VT1

VT1

VT1

VT1

VT1

VT1

VT1

VT1

VT1

VT1

VT1

VT1

VT1

ÚZEMN˝ PL`N STARÉ MÌSTO

4. VÝKRES VEØEJNÌ PROSPÌ�NÝCH STAVEB, OPATØEN˝ A ASANAC˝


